Nordic Championships in Sabre
SR 2018

N S 13-14 October 2018
Lund, Sweden

Team Senior Men

Directoire Technique

Bolodar Zoltan
Fredrik Melander
Fodor Gabor

Referees

El Bakry Medhat EGY
Mateev Nikolay ISL
Kun Kolos HUN
Voros Balint HUH
Bereuter Roman AUT
Mijatovich Bojan CRO
Al-Nuaimi Muhannad SWE
Bakhurevich Madina SWE
Ludviksson Saevar SWE
Lundquist Anton SWE
Rudin Cindy SWE
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Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 5 countries)

name flag | available
DEN 2
FIN 4+ 1
GER I 1
ISL == 1
SWE 3
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Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 8 teams)

LUGI-Sabeln - Nordic Championships Sabre

rank

number

name

flag

1

13(256)

ICELAND
AGUSTSSON Gunna
AGUSTSSON Kjartan
KRISTJANSSON Fra
MATEEV Andri Nikol

L}
-

19(1711)

DENMARK 1
BERLAND Mick With
BRINGSTRUP Sebas
SAMSIG Theis Ander

37(3826)

DENMARK2
FISKER Andreas
GREVE Adam Brege
TROEN Magnus

37 (10 13 14)

SWEDEN
BRODEN Daniel
DE JONG SKIERUS
LUNDBORG Frederik
WIKSTROM Olle

38 (3 15 20)

GERMANY
BARTHELMES Andre
DEMSKI Dominik
HIEN Josef
SACHTLEBEN Felix

62 (916 37)

LUGI LUND
ANDERSSON SVAR
HARRY Montcrief
KONYA Balazs
THOMAS Bjérn

80 (23 24 33)

FFF STOCKHOLM
BERNTORP Niklas
CEDERLUND Johan
ERIKSSON Johan

90 (19 35 36)

FINLAND
HUTTU Lucas
SILFVERBERG Leevi
SIPOLA Elmeri
SUNDSTROM Filip
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Men's Sabre Team

13 October 2018
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
ICELAND
ICELAND
FINLAND 1 4513
ICELAND
GERMANY - 4526
GERMANY
SWEDEN 4521
ICELAND
DENMARK2 2531
DENMARK2
LUGI LUND 4512
DENMARK 1
FFF STOCKHOLM 4540
DENMARK 1
DENMARK 1 4530
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LUGI-Sabeln - Nordic Championships Sabre
Men's Sabre Team

13 October 2018
Tableau 5-8 of 4 5th place

FINLAND H=

SWEDEN
SWEDEN 45027

SWEDEN

LUGI LUND 45129

FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM 25027
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1

FINLAND

7th place

2

LUGI LUND

H

LUGI-Sabeln - Nordic Championships Sabre
Men's Sabre Team
13 October 2018

FINLAND

by abandonment
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1

Third place

GERMANY

2

DENMARK2

-
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Men's Sabre Team
13 October 2018

GERMANY

by abandonment
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LUGI-Sabeln - Nordic Championships Sabre
Men's Sabre Team
13 October 2018

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 8 teams)

rank

name

flag

1

ICELAND
AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli

KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson

L
-

DENMARK 1
BERLAND Mick With

BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft

SAMSIG Theis Andersen

GERMANY
BARTHELMES Andreas
DEMSKI Dominik
HIEN Josef
SACHTLEBEN Felix

DENMARK2
FISKER Andreas
GREVE Adam Bregenhof
TROEN Magnus

SWEDEN
BRODEN Daniel
DE JONG SKIERUS Johan
LUNDBORG Frederik
WIKSTROM Olle

FFF STOCKHOLM
BERNTORP Niklas
CEDERLUND Johan
ERIKSSON Johan

FINLAND
HUTTU Lucas
SILFVERBERG Leevi
SIPOLA Elmeri
SUNDSTROM Filip

LUGI LUND
ANDERSSON SVARD Niels
HARRY Montcrief
KONYA Balazs
THOMAS Bjérn
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LUGI-Sabeln - Nordic Championships Sabre
Men's Sabre Team
13 October 2018

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 8 teams)

rank

name

flag
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Tableau of 8

LUGI-Sabeln - Nordic Championships Sabre
Men's Sabre Team

13 October 2018
FINLAND - ICELAND
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SIPOLA Elmeri 0 0 5 5 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir
SUNDSTROM Filip 5 5 10 5 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson
SILFVERBERG Leevi 2 7 15 5 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
SUNDSTROM Filip 0 7 20 5 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir
SIPOLA Elmeri 1 8 25 5 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
SILFVERBERG Leevi 0 8 30 5 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson
SUNDSTROM Filip 2 10 35 5 AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli
SILFVERBERG Leevi 0 10 40 5 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir
SIPOLA Elmeri 3 13 45 5 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson
SWEDEN - GERMANY
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
LUNDBORG Frederik 2 2 5 5 HIEN Josef
WIKSTROM Olle 3 5 10 5 DEMSKI Dominik
BRODEN Daniel 0 5 15 5 BARTHELMES Andreas
DE JONG SKIERUS Johan 3 8 20 5 DEMSKI Dominik
BRODEN Daniel 1 9 25 5 HIEN Josef
WIKSTROM Olle 4 13 20 0 BARTHELMES Andreas
BRODEN Daniel 3 16 35 15 DEMSKI Dominik
DE JONG SKIERUS Johan 4 20 40 5 BARTHELMES Andreas
WIKSTROM Olle 1 21 45 5 HIEN Josef
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Tableau of 8

LUGI-Sabeln - Nordic Championships Sabre

Men's Sabre Team

13 October 2018
LUGI LUND - DENMARK2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KONYA Balazs 4 4 5 5 TROEN Magnus
ANDERSSON SVARD Niels 3 7 10 5 GREVE Adam Bregenhof
HARRY Montcrief 0 7 15 5 FISKER Andreas
KONYA Balazs 4 11 20 5 GREVE Adam Bregenhof
HARRY Montcrief 2 13 25 5 TROEN Magnus
ANDERSSON SVARD Niels 2 15 30 5 FISKER Andreas
THOMAS Bjorn 1 16 35 5 GREVE Adam Bregenhof
KONYA Balazs 4 20 40 5 FISKER Andreas
ANDERSSON SVARD Niels 2 22 45 5 TROEN Magnus
DENMARK 1 - FFF STOCKHOLM
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft | 5 5 3 3 BERNTORP Niklas
BERLAND Mick With 5 10 3 0 ERIKSSON Johan
SAMSIG Theis Andersen 5 15 9 6 CEDERLUND Johan
BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft | 5 20 14 5 ERIKSSON Johan
SAMSIG Theis Andersen 5 25 18 4 BERNTORP Niklas
BERLAND Mick With 5 30 21 3 CEDERLUND Johan
SAMSIG Theis Andersen 5 35 23 2 ERIKSSON Johan
BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft | 5 40 26 3 CEDERLUND Johan
BERLAND Mick With 5 45 30 4 BERNTORP Niklas
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Semi-finals

LUGI-Sabeln - Nordic Championships Sabre

Men's Sabre Team
13 October 2018

GERMANY - ICELAND

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

HIEN Josef 4 4 5 5 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson

BARTHELMES Andreas 3 7 10 5 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir

DEMSKI Dominik 0 7 15 5 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill

HIEN Josef 2 9 20 5 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir

DEMSKI Dominik 4 13 25 5 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson

BARTHELMES Andreas 4 17 30 5 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill

DEMSKI Dominik 0 17 35 5 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir

HIEN Josef 3 20 40 5 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill

BARTHELMES Andreas 6 26 45 5 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson
DENMARK 1 - DENMARK2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

BERLAND Mick With 2 2 5 5 FISKER Andreas

SAMSIG Theis Andersen 2 4 10 5 TROEN Magnus

BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft | 8 12 15 5 GREVE Adam Bregenhof

SAMSIG Theis Andersen 3 15 20 5 FISKER Andreas

BERLAND Mick With 10 25 22 2 GREVE Adam Bregenhof

BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft | 5 30 27 5 TROEN Magnus

SAMSIG Theis Andersen 4 34 35 8 GREVE Adam Bregenhof

BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft | 6 40 38 3 FISKER Andreas

BERLAND Mick With 5 45 40 2 TROEN Magnus
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Final

LUGI-Sabeln - Nordic Championships Sabre

Men's Sabre Team
13 October 2018

DENMARK 1 - ICELAND

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft | 1 1 5 5 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
BERLAND Mick With 2 3 10 5 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir
SAMSIG Theis Andersen 2 5 15 5 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson
BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft | 7 12 20 5 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir
SAMSIG Theis Andersen 2 14 25 5 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
BERLAND Mick With 7 21 30 5 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson
SAMSIG Theis Andersen 3 24 35 5 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir
BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft | 1 25 40 5 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson
BERLAND Mick With 6 31 45 5 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
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Men's Sabre Team
13 October 2018

Tableau 5-8 of 4

SWEDEN - FINLAND

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

WIKSTROM Olle 5 5 1 1 SILFVERBERG Leevi
LUNDBORG Frederik 5 10 8 7 SUNDSTROM Filip
DE JONG SKIERUS Johan 5 15 8 0 HUTTU Lucas
LUNDBORG Frederik 5 20 8 0 SILFVERBERG Leevi
WIKSTROM Olle 5 25 9 1 HUTTU Lucas

DE JONG SKIERUS Johan 5 30 12 3 SUNDSTROM Filip
LUNDBORG Frederik 5 35 16 4 HUTTU Lucas

DE JONG SKIERUS Johan 5 40 20 4 SILFVERBERG Leevi
WIKSTROM Olle 5 45 27 7 SUNDSTROM Filip

FFF STOCKHOLM - LUGI LUND

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

CEDERLUND Johan 5 5 3 3 KONYA Balazs
BERNTORP Niklas 5 10 7 4 HARRY Montcrief
ERIKSSON Johan 5 15 7 0 ANDERSSON SVARD Niels
CEDERLUND Johan 5 20 9 2 HARRY Montcrief
ERIKSSON Johan 5 25 16 7 KONYA Balazs
BERNTORP Niklas 5 30 17 1 THOMAS Bjérn

ERIKSSON Johan 5 35 21 4 HARRY Montcrief
CEDERLUND Johan 5 40 22 1 THOMAS Bjérn
BERNTORP Niklas 5 45 27 5 KONYA Balazs




5th place

LUGI-Sabeln - Nordic Championships Sabre

Men's Sabre Team
13 October 2018

FFF STOCKHOLM - SWEDEN

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

CEDERLUND Johan 2 2 5 5 WIKSTROM Olle
BERNTORP Niklas 2 4 10 5 BRODEN Daniel
ERIKSSON Johan 7 1 15 5 LUNDBORG Frederik
CEDERLUND Johan 9 20 19 4 BRODEN Daniel
ERIKSSON Johan 2 22 25 6 WIKSTROM Olle
BERNTORP Niklas 3 25 30 5 DE JONG SKIERUS Johan
ERIKSSON Johan 0 25 35 5 BRODEN Daniel
CEDERLUND Johan 3 28 40 5 DE JONG SKIERUS Johan
BERNTORP Niklas 1 29 45 5 WIKSTROM Olle
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